VALIANT
COMMUNICATIONS
Network Isolation (Kill) Equipment
Introduction:
Network Isolation (Kill) Equipment: What is a Network Isolation
Equipment and why does an organization require it?
VCL provides a comprehensive “Beyond the Firewall” cyber
security solutions that designed to assist organizations to

www.valiantcom.com 3
Valiant Communications Limited
Ordering Information:
Single-Port Network Isolation (Kill) Equipment
Part No. Product Description
VCL-2702-NKS VCL-2702, Network Isolation Equipment
19-Inch, Rack Mount Version
Supports:
- 1 x GigE IN (Electrical RJ45)
- 1 x GigE OUT (Electrical RJ45)
- Installation Kit: System Core Cables,
Mounting Hardware, Documentation,
User Manual
[# Add Power Supply]
VCL-5052-NKS- VCL-5052, Network Isolation Equipment
1G/10G 19-Inch, Rack Mount Version
Supports:
- 1 x 1G/10G, MM, OM4 (Optical) IN
- 1 x 1G/10G, MM, OM4 (Optical) OUT
- Installation Kit: System Core Cables,
Mounting Hardware, Documentation,
User Manual
[# Add Power Supply]
# Add Power Supply Options
Part No. Product Description
AC220 1 x 110~240V AC, 50/60 Hz,
Power Supply Input
DC048 1 x 48V DC Power Supply Input
DC220 1 x 110~250V DC Power Supply Input
ACDC 1 x 110~240V AC, 50/60 Hz,
Power Supply Input
1 x 48V DC Power Supply Input
AC220R 2 x 110~240V AC, 50/60 Hz,
Power Supply Input [Redundant]
DC048R 2 x 48V DC Power Supply Input [Redundant]
DC220R 2 x 110~250V DC Power Supply Input
[Redundant]
# Add External Alarm (Optional)
Part No. Product Description
VCL-EBUZ 0007 External Strobe Alarm RED
1W x 3 High Power LEDs, DC12V, 200mA,
Flash 1X (20FPM), D 130 mm x H 93 mm,
3 holes flange Mount, Ip55
(10 meter cable included)
Network Isolation (Kill) Equipment
www.valiantcom.com 4
Valiant Communications Limited
Ordering Information:
Quad-Port Network Isolation (Kill) Equipment
Part No. Product Description
VCL-5054- VCL-5054, Quad Network Isolation Equipment
NKS-10G 19-Inch, Rack Mount Version
Supports:
- 4 x 1G/10G IN (Optical / Suitable for
SFP/SFP+)